With Azurion
performance and superior
care become one
Accessories and Detachable Parts
Image guided therapy
Azurion
452299168531.indd   1452299168531.indd   1 13/10/2021   15:0313/10/2021   15:03
This printed copy is not an official Philips hard copy, use for reference only
2
452299168531.indd   2452299168531.indd   2 13/10/2021   15:0313/10/2021   15:03
This printed copy is not an official Philips hard copy, use for reference only
How to order
We strive to make your ordering experience with Philips Healthcare easy and efficient.
Please contact your local service representative or the Philips Healthcare commercial office
for further assistance.
Contents
4	 Mattress
	 Long cardio mattress
5	 Neuro mattress
	 Arm support board
6	 Height-adjustable arm support
	 Set of elbow supports
7	 Shoulder support board
	 Head support
8 	 Neuro head holder
	 Neuro wedge
9	 Patient straps
	 Ratchet compressor
10	 Peripheral X-ray filter
	 Drip stand
11	 Additional accessory rail (EU version)
	 Accessory rail + cable extension kit
12	 Additional accessory rail (US version)
	 Table accessory rail clamps
13	 Table clamp
	 Handgrip and clamp set
14	 Cerebral filter
	 Radiation shield
15	 Table-mounted radiation shield
16	 Examination Light
	 Intercom
17	 Pan handle
	 DVD writer
3
452299168531.indd   3452299168531.indd   3 13/10/2021   15:0313/10/2021   15:03